
 

 

 

 

Term 3 - 2024 Important Dates 

(These dates are subject to change, particularly events which depend on the weather) 

Date Event 

Monday 1st January 2024 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Beech Class Swimming Lessons – Weekly, Whole Term 

Friday 5th January 2024 Forest School for Maple Class – Weekly, Whole Term 

 

Monday 8th January 2024 PE with Miss Bracken – All Year Groups, Whole Term 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 KS2 Music Lessons with Mr Winston – Weekly, Whole Term 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Rita and Hector Reading – Weekly, Whole Term 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 French with Madame Ives Weekly, Whole Term Y1-Y6 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Y5/6 St. Paul’s vs Downsview Primary Girls Football @ SP’s  

Wednesday 10th January 2024 Mrs Armour Oak Glockenspiel Lessons – Weekly Whole Term 

 

Monday 15th January 2024 Young Voices Concert at the O2 

Monday 15th January 2024 After School Clubs Begin 

 

Monday 22th January 2024 Y5/6 Dartford Football League 3:15-4:20pm at Princes Park 

 

Wednesday 7th – Friday 9th February 2024 Y2 Kingswood Residential 

Friday 9th February 2024 Show and Share in Classrooms – 2:30-3:00pm 

 End of Term 3 – Friday 9th February 2024   

 


